Wedge Boot (style # CMW6175 OR style # FW6021-W), 2. Washed Duck Active Jac (style # 104050), 3. 

Iconic R01 Duck Bib Overall (style # 102776), 4. Duck/Synthetic Leather Open Cuff Glove (style # 

GW0793M). 

Prizes each have an approximate retail value (ARV) of four hundred twenty-five dollars ($425.00). Total 

ARV for all prizes is one thousand two hundred seventy-five hundred dollars ($1,275.00). Prizes are 

nontransferable and no cash substitute in part or in whole is allowed. Sponsor reserves the right to 

substitute any prize or items included in any prize with one of equal or greater value in the event any 

prize is unavailable. All taxes, incidentals & other expenses associated with prizes and not specified